
Page 1 to 14

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021979-2022 

Contract

CHC/643 - 76A3 Spares Framework Agreement - FTS
CA Notice

Ministry of Defence

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-021979

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02cc15  

Published 10 August 2022, 11:24am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Ministry of Defence

MOD Abbey Wood North

Bristol

BS34 8QW

Contact

Nathaniel Dewfall

Email

nathaniel.dewfall100@mod.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021979-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021979-2022
mailto:nathaniel.dewfall100@mod.gov.uk


Page 2 to 14

NUTS code

UKK11 - Bristol, City of

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://DES.mod.uk

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Ministry or any other national or federal authority

I.5) Main activity

Defence

https://DES.mod.uk


Page 3 to 14

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

CHC/643 - 76A3 Spares Framework Agreement - FTS CA Notice

II.1.2) Main CPV code

34730000 - Parts for aircraft, spacecraft and helicopters

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

The Chinook Delivery Team (ChDT) has identified a list of spare items for which procurement
is necessary to provide continued support to the Chinook fleet. These items are part of the
76A3 range managed by the ChDT that currently have no contract support. The number of
items is approximately 1,200 line items which have been categorised under the following
headings for the purpose of this procurement:

- Hardware,

- Electricals,

- Petroleum, Oils and Lubricants

- Accelerometers

- Other miscellaneous items.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £7



Page 4 to 14

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

34731700 - Parts for helicopters

34741000 - Aircraft equipment

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKK11 - Bristol, City of

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The Chinook Delivery Team (ChDT) has identified a list of spare items for which procurement
is necessary to provide continued support to the Chinook fleet. These items are part of the
76A3 range managed by the ChDT that currently have no contract support. The number of
items is approximately 1,200 line items which have been categorised under the following
headings for the purpose of this procurement:

- Hardware,

- Electricals,

- Petroleum, Oils and Lubricants

- Accelerometers

- Other miscellaneous items.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union



Page 5 to 14

funds: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-017575

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

/Notice/017575-2021


Page 6 to 14

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Aviation Spares and Repairs Ltd

Romsey

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKJ32 - Southampton

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement



Page 7 to 14

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

AAR International

Lincoln

LN5 9NB

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKF30 - Lincolnshire

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No



Page 8 to 14

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

AMP Group

Glasgow

G69 6GA

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKM82 - Glasgow City

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1



Page 9 to 14

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Central Management Catalogue Agency (UK) Limited

Worcester

WR4 9FD

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKG12 - Worcestershire

The contractor is an SME



Page 10 to 14

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Hayward and Green Defence Limited

Woodmancote

BS5 9SA

Country

United Kingdom



Page 11 to 14

NUTS code

UKJ21 - Brighton and Hove

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

MEL Aviation Ltd

Sudbury



Page 12 to 14

CO10 2YW

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKH14 - Suffolk

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CHC/643

Title

The Purchase of Spares and Accelerometers for the Chinook Fleet Framework Agreement

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 May 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No



Page 13 to 14

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Oracle Components Ltd

Harlow

CM18 6LY

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKH35 - West Essex

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £1



Page 14 to 14

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

https://contracts.mod.uk/esop/guest/go/opportunity/detail?opportunityId=51551

Opportunity listing containing redacted Contract

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Ministry of Defence Bristol

Abbey Wood North

Bristol

Email

nathaniel.dewfall100@mod.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://contracts.mod.uk/esop/guest/go/opportunity/detail?opportunityId=51551
mailto:nathaniel.dewfall100@mod.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-19T17:20:33+0100
	TCPDF




